
COB Low Profile Shallow LED Recessed Lighting 3W 220V Adjustable Angle
For Shopping Mall

Basic Information

China

MINSENS

CE ROHS DLC ETL

MS-DLA-3W

100pcs

Negotiable

Standard export packaging or customize

5-10 work days

L/C, D/A, D/P, T/T, Western Union,
MoneyGram

1000000pcs per month

Product Specification

3W

AC100-265V

280-300LM

30° 45° 60° 90°

>80

Aluminum Alloy+PMMA Lens

2800~7000K

Φ68mm

Φ55mm

3W 5W 7W 9W 12W 15W 18W 20W 24W
30W

Epista COB 3W

3 Years

led down lamp

More Images

for m
ore products please visit us on solarpanelstreetlight.com

Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Certification:

Model Number:

Minimum Order Quantity:

Price:

Packaging Details:

Delivery Time:

Payment Terms:

Supply Ability:

Lamp Power:

Input Voltage(V):

Lumens:

Beam Angle:

CRI:

Lamp Body Material:

Color Temperature:

Diameter:

Cut:

Other Watt:

LED Light Source:

Warranty:

Highlight:

Beijing Silk Road Enterprise Management Services Co.,LTD
solarpanelstreetlight.com
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Product Description

 
Die - Cast Aluminum COB Led Recessed Ceiling Lights 3W 220V Adjustable Angle For Shopping
 
Mall
 
 
Features
 
1. Radiator
Wrought aluminium radiator,thermal conductivity is up to 200;
The thermal conductivity of Heat-Conducting Silicone Grease is 3.5,ensure that the heat of the light
source is transmitted to the radiator fully;
National standard needs the LED temperature of the pin is less than 85�,we promise ours is less than 65�,and surface
temperature of light is less than 60�;
All of those ensure that your light source has a longer life span.

2. Reflector
Use firsthand PC materials from Bayer/Teijin,Heat resisting,Fire rated,High flame retardancy,High flexibility;
In the high temperature at 90 �,over 30,000 hours, there will be no yellowing;
Surface Coating,The reflective index is up to 90%.

3. Light source
Original Epistar,Citizen,Cree Chips,High Lumen,High Luminous Efficiency,Low Thermal Resistance;
Good consistency light color,according to different demands choose better professional color;
Faithful color rendering index is up to 97%,has better restore performance;
Luminous efficiency of light source is up to 120 lm/w.

4. Power supply
Approved by CCC CE TUV UL SAA etc;
High conversion efficiency;
Isolated low-voltage power supply,High security.

5. Advantages
During warranty period,we promise light failure is less than 30% Or light failure is less than 6% per year;
Sphere photometric and IES test available, provide all the lighting effect design doc;
Professional R&D team,can meet your any demands for customization(shape,packaging,certifications etc.);
More than 11 years experience,successfully served over 220 international famous brands and more than 5200 stores;
Your questions will be responded within 12 hours.
 
 
Specification
 

MS-DLA-3W 3W AC85-265V
50-60Hz >0.9 270-300LM

2800K-
3200K
4000K-
4500K
6000K-
6500K

Φ68 Φ55mm

MS-DLA-5W 5W
AC85-265V
50-60Hz >0.9 450-500LM

2800K-
3200K
4000K-
4500K
6000K-
6500K

Φ85 Φ70mm

MS-DLA-7W 7W AC85-265V
50-60Hz >0.9 630-700LM

2800K-
3200K
4000K-
4500K
6000K-
6500K

Φ85 Φ70mm

MS-DLA-
10W 10W AC85-265V

50-60Hz >0.9 800-1000LM

2800K-
3200K
4000K-
4500K
6000K-
6500K

Φ110 Φ90mm

MS-DLA-
12W 12W AC85-265V

50-60Hz >0.9 1100-1200LM

2800K-
3200K
4000K-
4500K
6000K-
6500K

Φ110 Φ90mm
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MS-DLA-
15W 15W AC85-265V

50-60Hz >0.9 1400-1500LM

2800K-
3200K
4000K-
4500K
6000K-
6500K

Φ110 Φ90mm

MS-DLA-
20W 20W AC85-265V

50-60Hz >0.9 1800-2000LM

2800K-
3200K
4000K-
4500K
6000K-
6500K

Φ140 Φ120mm

MS-DLA-
25W 25W AC85-265V

50-60Hz >0.9 2200-2500LM

2800K-
3200K
4000K-
4500K
6000K-
6500K

Φ140 Φ120mm

MS-DLA-
30W 30W AC85-265V

50-60Hz >0.9 2800-3000LM

2800K-
3200K
4000K-
4500K
6000K-
6500K

Φ160 Φ140mm

MS-DLA-
35W 35W AC85-265V

50-60Hz >0.9 3300-3500LM

2800K-
3200K
4000K-
4500K
6000K-
6500K

Φ180 Φ160mm

 
 
Details
 
Original Epistar,Citizen,Cree Chips,high CRI,high lumen
360° rotating,12° adjustable,more convenient
High quality reflector with pure PC materials from Bayer/Teijin,Fire rated,will be no yellowing,long life span
 



 

 
 
Applications
 
Shopping malls ,Restaurants, meeting rooms,Hall, home,Interior lighting, partial lighting and office. Especially suitable for
public areas like lobbies, corridor and stairwells
 
Production line
 



 
Packaging
 
Standard export packaging or customized according to customer requirements
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