

COB Low Profile Shallow LED Recessed Lighting 3W 220V Adjustable Angle For Shopping Mall

Basic Information

- Place of Origin:
- Brand Name:
- Certification:
- Model Number:
- Minimum Order Quantity: 1
- Price:

Our Product Introduction

for more products please visit us on solarpanelstreetlight.com

- Packaging Details:
- Delivery Time:
- Payment Terms:
- Supply Ability:

MINSENS CE ROHS DLC ETL MS-DLA-3W 100pcs Negotiable Standard export packaging or customize 5-10 work days L/C, D/A, D/P, T/T, Western Union, MoneyGram

1000000pcs per month



Product Specification

 Lamp Power: 	3W
 Input Voltage(V): 	AC100-265V
• Lumens:	280-300LM
 Beam Angle: 	30° 45° 60° 90°
CRI:	>80
 Lamp Body Material: 	Aluminum Alloy+PMMA Lens
Color Temperature:	2800~7000K
• Diameter:	Φ68mm
• Cut:	Φ55mm
Other Watt:	3W 5W 7W 9W 12W 15W 18W 20W 24W 30W
 LED Light Source: 	Epista COB 3W
Warranty:	3 Years

led down lamp

China



More Images

• Highlight:



Die - Cast Aluminum COB Led Recessed Ceiling Lights 3W 220V Adjustable Angle For Shopping

Mall

Features

1. Radiator

Wrought aluminium radiator, thermal conductivity is up to 200;

The thermal conductivity of Heat-Conducting Silicone Grease is 3.5, ensure that the heat of the light source is transmitted to the radiator fully;

National standard needs the LED temperature of the pin is less than 85 ,we promise ours is less than 65 ,and surface temperature of light is less than 60 ;

All of those ensure that your light source has a longer life span.

2. Reflector

Use firsthand PC materials from Bayer/Teijin,Heat resisting,Fire rated,High flame retardancy,High flexibility; In the high temperature at 90 ,over 30,000 hours, there will be no yellowing; Surface Coating,The reflective index is up to 90%.

3. Light source

Original Epistar, Citizen, Cree Chips, High Lumen, High Luminous Efficiency, Low Thermal Resistance; Good consistency light color, according to different demands choose better professional color; Faithful color rendering index is up to 97%, has better restore performance; Luminous efficiency of light source is up to 120 lm/w.

4. Power supply

Approved by CCC CE TUV UL SAA etc; High conversion efficiency; Isolated low-voltage power supply,High security.

5. Advantages

During warranty period,we promise light failure is less than 30% Or light failure is less than 6% per year; Sphere photometric and IES test available, provide all the lighting effect design doc; Professional R&D team,can meet your any demands for customization(shape,packaging,certifications etc.); More than 11 years experience,successfully served over 220 international famous brands and more than 5200 stores; Your questions will be responded within 12 hours.

Specification

MS-DLA-3W	3W	AC85-265V 50-60Hz	>0.9	270-300LM	2800K- 3200K 4000K- 4500K 6000K- 6500K	Φ68	Φ55mm
MS-DLA-5W	5W	AC85-265V 50-60Hz	>0.9	450-500LM	2800K- 3200K 4000K- 4500K 6000K- 6500K	Φ85	Φ70mm
MS-DLA-7W	7W	AC85-265V 50-60Hz	>0.9	630-700LM	2800K- 3200K 4000K- 4500K 6000K- 6500K	Φ85	Φ70mm
MS-DLA- 10W	10W	AC85-265V 50-60Hz	>0.9	800-1000LM	2800K- 3200K 4000K- 4500K 6000K- 6500K	Φ110	Ф90mm
MS-DLA- 12W	12W	AC85-265V 50-60Hz	>0.9	1100-1200LM	2800K- 3200K 4000K- 4500K 6000K- 6500K	Φ110	Ф90mm

MS-DLA- 15W	15W	AC85-265V 50-60Hz	>0.9	1400-1500LM	2800K- 3200K 4000K- 4500K 6000K- 6500K	Φ110	Ф90mm
MS-DLA- 20W	20W	AC85-265V 50-60Hz	>0.9	1800-2000LM	2800K- 3200K 4000K- 4500K 6000K- 6500K	Φ140	Φ120mm
MS-DLA- 25W	25W	AC85-265V 50-60Hz	>0.9	2200-2500LM	2800K- 3200K 4000K- 4500K 6000K- 6500K	Φ140	Φ120mm
MS-DLA- 30W	30W	AC85-265V 50-60Hz	>0.9	2800-3000LM	2800K- 3200K 4000K- 4500K 6000K- 6500K	Φ160	Φ140mm
MS-DLA- 35W	35W	AC85-265V 50-60Hz	>0.9	3300-3500LM	2800K- 3200K 4000K- 4500K 6000K- 6500K	Φ180	Φ160mm

Details

Original Epistar,Citizen,Cree Chips,high CRI,high lumen 360° rotating,12° adjustable,more convenient High quality reflector with pure PC materials from Bayer/Teijin,Fire rated,will be no yellowing,long life span





Applications

Shopping malls ,Restaurants, meeting rooms,Hall, home,Interior lighting, partial lighting and office. Especially suitable for public areas like lobbies, corridor and stairwells

Production line



Packaging

Standard export packaging or customized according to customer requirements

SOLAR SLIGHT Beijing Silk Road Enterprise Management Services Co., LTD

C 17733330123 C miclecleanmo@gmail.com Solarpanelstreetlight.com

No 41, Dongsihuan Zhong Road, Chaoyang District, Beijing, 100025, P.R.C